
Buckaroos
Powers Lake Area - Contact:                                   
Jessica Bullinger; jbullinger@nccray.net

Elizabeth Loeks; eeloeks@gmail.com

Rosalani Lucy; lani.lucy@hotmail.com 

Cloverleaf Cowboys 
Parshall Area - Contact:                                                      
Barb DeTienne; sandyflats@restel.net

Mountrailsmen
Stanley/Ross Area Contact:                                          
Sarah Brewer; sjohnson_03@hotmail.com

Melissa Vachal; melissav@co.mountrail.nd.us

Mountrail Eagles
Stanley Area - Contact:                                          
Lynnette Vachal; Lynnette.vachal@ndsu.edu

Becky Goettle; b_lebrun@hotmail.com

Mountrail Pioneers
Plaza Area - Contact:                                                   
Laura Fransen; laurajfransen@gmail.com

Ross Roughriders
Ross/Stanley Area - Contact:                                          
Susan Vachal; csvachal@restel.net

Stanley Stampede
Stanley Area - Contact:                                             
Jennifer Neset; jennifer.neset@k12.nd.us

Tammy Littlefield; mtlittlefield@restel.com

Mountrail
County

4-H
Clubs

4-H has the
 ticket 

 for everyone!

Civic Engagement,
Personal Development

& Leadership,
Communication Skills, 

Creative Arts,
Cloverbud, 

Animal & Veterinary
Science, 

Environment, Judging
Contests, Science &
Engineering, Project

Expo, 
Plant Science, 

Family & Consumer
Science, 

Shooting Sports,
Livestock, Equine,
Clothing Revue,
Healthy Living,
Group Projects,

Arts & Crafts
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  8103 61st St NW  |  Stanley, ND 58784

Lynnette Vachal  |  4-H Agent
  lynnette.vachal@ndsu.edu  |  701.628.2835


